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Anlage
Leonie-Furst-Str. 20, 88048 Friedrichshafen

Sportwart/in
Kuntz, Thomas
T 07541/55 98 511 thomas.kuntz@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Maurer, Monika
T 017643491085
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Junioren U151
MF: Henri Morgenbesser
m 0173 8802120; anja.morgenbesser@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

ga b wN

Aul, Mark Christopher
Bernardini, Francesco
Morgenbesser, Henri
Allgaier, Benno
Axmann, Luis

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10769993
10911278
10905196
10904901
10832667

LK DR Info
LK21,5
LK22,7
LK22,8
LK23,0
LK23,4

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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